OP \$40.00 8669308

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM392727

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RITMSCENAR OKB, Inc.		04/05/2016	Corporation: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RITMSCENAR OKB, Inc	
Street Address:	30 N Gould St, STE 4000	
City:	Sheridan	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82801	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WYOMING	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86693081	SCENAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (917)291-6612

Email: CallLawyer@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: Alexey Bakman, Esq.

Address Line 1: 35 Seacoast Terrace, Suite 3J Address Line 4: Brooklyn, NEW YORK 11235

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexey Bakman, Esq.
SIGNATURE:	/Alexey Bakman/
DATE SIGNED:	07/26/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0683

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, Secretary of State of the State of Wyoming, do hereby certify that

RITMSCENAR OKB INC

a business entity originally organized under the laws of Nevada on April 21, 2014, did on April 5, 2016 apply for a Certificate of Domestication and filed Articles of Domestication in the office of the Secretary of State of Wyoming.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly executed this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 5th day of April, 2016



Filed Date: 04/05/2016

queretary of game

By: Chris Hoshaw

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 07/26/2016 REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0684